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Calendar of Danièle Nouy 
Chair of the Supervisory Board 
of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

March 2016 
 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 1 March Meeting with media Bratislava 

 Meeting with Slovak Banking Association, on supervisory and 
regulatory issues 

Bratislava 

Wednesday, 2 March Meeting with supervised entity Frankfurt 

Thursday, 3 March Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Tuesday, 8 March Meeting with supervisory authorities, on supervisory 
arrangements concerning supervisory entity 

ECB 

Friday, 11 March Meeting with supervised entity By phone 

Monday, 14 March Baden-Badener Unternehmergespräche (BBUG) – speech on 
“European Banking Supervision – The why, the how, the what”  

Baden-
Baden 

Tuesday, 15 March Supervisory Board ECB 

Wednesday, 16 March Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 
Board members 

ECB 

 Supervisory Board ECB 

Thursday, 17 March Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Mr Menno 
Snel, on IMF issues 

ECB 

Tuesday, 22 March Supervisory Board (teleconference) By phone 

 Presentation of the ECB Annual Report on supervisory 
activities 2015 before the Committee on Economic and 
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament – 
introductory statement 

Brussels 

Wednesday, 23 March Press conference on the ECB Annual Report on supervisory 
activities 2015 (with Q&A) – introductory statement  

ECB 

 CEO Roundtable with the European Banking Federation and 
supervised entities 

Frankfurt 
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